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MEN'S 2024 · Men's 2nd Grade

Round 1 · Week starting Mon 01 Apr 2024

Grafton Hockey Association

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sailors Blue have a BYE.

Fri 05 Apr 2024 7:20PM a) Legends
Field Barbs Horribles Sailors White Jacob Andrews

Toby Power

Sat 06 Apr 2024 7:10PM
a) Brent
Livermore
Field

City Bears Village Green Royals Celtics Hayden Woods
Jayden McLaughlin

Round 2 · Week starting Mon 08 Apr 2024

Grafton Hockey Association

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Barbs Horribles have a BYE.

Sat 13 Apr 2024 12:30PM a) Legends
Field Royals Celtics Sailors Blue Adam Wright

Ross Thorley

Sat 13 Apr 2024 1:50PM a) Legends
Field Sailors White City Bears Village Green David Gibbons

Slade Blandford
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Round 3 · Week starting Mon 15 Apr 2024

Grafton Hockey Association

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Royals Celtics have a BYE.

Fri 19 Apr 2024 6:00PM a) Legends
Field City Bears Village Green Barbs Horribles David Gibbons

Peter Gibbons

Fri 19 Apr 2024 7:20PM a) Legends
Field Sailors Blue Sailors White Brad Inmon

Jayden McLaughlin

Round 4 · Week starting Mon 22 Jul 2024

Grafton Hockey Association

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

City Bears Village Green have a BYE.

Sat 27 Jul 2024 4:30PM a) Legends
Field Sailors Blue Sailors White

Sat 27 Jul 2024 5:50PM a) Legends
Field Royals Celtics Barbs Horribles David Gibbons

Savannah Cheney

Round 5 · Week starting Mon 29 Apr 2024

Grafton Hockey Association

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sailors White have a BYE.
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Sat 04 May 2024 5:50PM a) Legends
Field Sailors Blue City Bears Village Green Brad Inmon

Robert Third

Sat 04 May 2024 7:10PM
a) Brent
Livermore
Field

Barbs Horribles Royals Celtics David Gibbons

Round 6 · Week starting Mon 06 May 2024

Grafton Hockey Association

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sailors Blue have a BYE.

Fri 10 May 2024 6:00PM
a) Brent
Livermore
Field

City Bears Village Green Royals Celtics Brad Inmon
Zac Maginnity

Fri 10 May 2024 7:20PM a) Legends
Field Barbs Horribles Sailors White Ross Thorley

Theodore Lobsey

Round 7 · Week starting Mon 13 May 2024

Grafton Hockey Association

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Barbs Horribles have a BYE.

Sat 18 May 2024 12:30PM
a) Brent
Livermore
Field

Royals Celtics Sailors Blue

Sat 18 May 2024 1:50PM
a) Brent
Livermore
Field

Sailors White City Bears Village Green David Gibbons
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Round 8 · Week starting Mon 20 May 2024

Grafton Hockey Association

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Royals Celtics have a BYE.

Fri 24 May 2024 6:00PM a) Legends
Field Sailors Blue Sailors White

Fri 24 May 2024 8:35PM a) Legends
Field City Bears Village Green Barbs Horribles Sam Hall

Cooper Stephenson

Round 9 · Week starting Mon 27 May 2024

Grafton Hockey Association

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

City Bears Village Green have a BYE.

Sat 01 Jun 2024 12:30PM
a) Brent
Livermore
Field

Sailors White Royals Celtics Brad Inmon
David Gibbons

Sat 01 Jun 2024 1:50PM
a) Brent
Livermore
Field

Barbs Horribles Sailors Blue Savannah Cheney
Peter Gibbons

Round 10 · Week starting Mon 10 Jun 2024

Grafton Hockey Association

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires
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Sailors White have a BYE.

Fri 14 Jun 2024 6:00PM a) Legends
Field Royals Celtics Barbs Horribles David Gibbons

Savannah Cheney

Sat 15 Jun 2024 12:30PM
a) Brent
Livermore
Field

Sailors Blue City Bears Village Green Brad Inmon

Round 11 · Week starting Mon 24 Jun 2024

Grafton Hockey Association

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sailors Blue have a BYE.

Sat 29 Jun 2024 1:50PM d) Grass Field
3 City Bears Village Green Royals Celtics Brad Inmon

Jayden McLaughlin

Sat 29 Jun 2024 3:10PM d) Grass Field
3 Barbs Horribles Sailors White

Round 12 · Week starting Mon 22 Jul 2024

Grafton Hockey Association

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Barbs Horribles have a BYE.

Fri 26 Jul 2024 6:00PM
a) Brent
Livermore
Field

Royals Celtics Sailors Blue Kael Cook

Fri 26 Jul 2024 7:20PM
a) Brent
Livermore
Field

Sailors White City Bears Village Green David Gibbons
Bodhi Fabian
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Round 13 · Week starting Mon 08 Jul 2024

Grafton Hockey Association

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Royals Celtics have a BYE.

Fri 12 Jul 2024 7:20PM a) Legends
Field City Bears Village Green Barbs Horribles David Gibbons

Ross Thorley

Sat 13 Jul 2024 12:30PM
a) Brent
Livermore
Field

Sailors Blue Sailors White Jayden McLaughlin
Adam Wright

Round 14 · Week starting Mon 15 Jul 2024

Grafton Hockey Association

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

City Bears Village Green have a BYE.

Sat 20 Jul 2024 4:30PM
a) Brent
Livermore
Field

Sailors White Royals Celtics Brad Inmon
David Gibbons

Sat 20 Jul 2024 5:50PM
a) Brent
Livermore
Field

Barbs Horribles Sailors Blue

Round 15 · Week starting Mon 20 May 2024

Grafton Hockey Association

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires
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Sailors White have a BYE.

Sun 26 May 2024 1:50PM
a) Brent
Livermore
Field

Sailors Blue City Bears Village Green David Bruton-Duroux

Sun 26 May 2024 3:10PM
a) Brent
Livermore
Field

Royals Celtics Barbs Horribles Peter Gibbons
David Gibbons

Round 16 · Week starting Mon 29 Jul 2024
Grafton Hockey Association

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sailors Blue have a BYE.

Sat 03 Aug 2024 4:30PM
a) Brent
Livermore
Field

Barbs Horribles Sailors White Bodhi Fabian

Sat 03 Aug 2024 5:50PM
a) Brent
Livermore
Field

City Bears Village Green Royals Celtics Brad Inmon
Jayden McLaughlin

Round 17 · Week starting Mon 05 Aug 2024

Grafton Hockey Association

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Barbs Horribles have a BYE.

Sat 10 Aug 2024 5:50PM a) Legends
Field Royals Celtics Sailors Blue Adam Wright

Peter Fysh

Sat 10 Aug 2024 7:10PM
a) Brent
Livermore
Field

Sailors White City Bears Village Green David Gibbons
Jacob Andrews
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Round 18 · Week starting Mon 12 Aug 2024

Grafton Hockey Association

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Royals Celtics have a BYE.

Fri 16 Aug 2024 6:00PM a) Legends
Field Sailors Blue Sailors White

Fri 16 Aug 2024 7:20PM a) Legends
Field City Bears Village Green Barbs Horribles David Gibbons

Ross Thorley

Round 19 · Week starting Mon 19 Aug 2024

Grafton Hockey Association

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

City Bears Village Green have a BYE.

Sat 24 Aug 2024 12:30PM a) Legends
Field Sailors White Royals Celtics Brad Inmon

David Gibbons

Sat 24 Aug 2024 1:50PM a) Legends
Field Barbs Horribles Sailors Blue Adam Wright

Louis Weller

Round 20 · Week starting Mon 26 Aug 2024

Grafton Hockey Association

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sailors White have a BYE.
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Fri 30 Aug 2024 6:00PM a) Legends
Field Royals Celtics Barbs Horribles David Gibbons

Fri 30 Aug 2024 7:20PM a) Legends
Field Sailors Blue City Bears Village Green Brad Inmon

Semi Finals · Week starting Mon 02 Sep 2024

Grafton Hockey Association

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 07 Sep 2024 4:30PM a) Legends
Field Royals Celtics Sailors Blue Robert Falla

Ross Thorley

Sat 07 Sep 2024 5:50PM a) Legends
Field Sailors White City Bears Village Green David Gibbons

Robert Third

Finals · Week starting Mon 09 Sep 2024

Grafton Hockey Association

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sun 15 Sep 2024 3:10PM a) Legends
Field Sailors Blue City Bears Village Green Robert Blanchard

Robert Third

Grand Finals · Week starting Mon 16 Sep 2024

Grafton Hockey Association

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 21 Sep 2024 2:40PM
a) Brent
Livermore
Field

Royals Celtics City Bears Village Green
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